(b) Bonus Density: The Floor Area Ratio may be increased to 3.87 

on the provision of all of the following amenities with minimum 
monetary values of five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) plus 
subsidized lease rates for ten (10) years with total value of three 
hundred ninety-six thousand dollars ($396,000), or such higher 
respective values at the owner‟s discretion, further details of which 
to be secured by Covenant under Section 219 of the Land Title 
Act registered in priority to all encumbrances of a finanacial 
nature: 

(i) Cash contribution for the provision of installation and